
School of Graduation Unmatched Graduates

Memorial University of Newfoundland
Dalhousie University
Université Laval
Université de Sherbrooke
Université de Montréal
McGill University
University of Ottawa
Queen’s University
Northern Ontario School of Medicine
McMaster University
University of Toronto
Western University
University of Manitoba
University of Saskatchewan
University of Alberta
University of Calgary
University of British Columbia
United States medical schools
International medical schools
Grand Total 1,356

1,168
14
12
22
6
12
8
8
13
6
2
3
4
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26
9
9
4
1
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